
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

28 
16 
19 
8 

15 
7 

10 
24 
6 
2 

20 
1 

25 
22 
13 
14 
23 
17 
4 

27 
21 
5 

11 
12 
26 
3 

18 
9 

29 

Class 
Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Corp 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Corp 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Name 

Batelco Racing 
CG Racing PRO 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
Beesa Racing 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Ichiban Racing Team 
ZOOM Racing Team 
Team Emirates 
Fly Emirates 
CG Racing 1 
MINI Russia 
IUM Racing 
Lukoil Racing Team 
CG Racing Angels 
Team Kamikaze 
Crackerjack Racing 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 
CG Racing 2 
Pirelli 
PAC GP 
Omantel Ozone 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Mach One 
Dubai Riders 
Ghost Racing Team 
Alpha Team Qatar 
Redline Racing 2 
Starlight 
Redline Racing 1 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.030 
0.051 
0.235 
0.253 
0.312 
0.320 
0.386 
0.570 
0.647 
0.706 
0.746 
0.969 
1.028 
1.129 
1.140 
1.373 
1.448 
1.450 
1.524 
1.667 
1.786 
2.097 
2.319 
2.426 
2.582 
2.670 
2.745 
3.041 

Gap 

0.030 
0.021 
0.184 
0.018 
0.059 
0.008 
0.066 
0.184 
0.077 
0.059 
0.040 
0.223 
0.059 
0.101 
0.011 
0.233 
0.075 
0.002 
0.074 
0.143 
0.119 
0.311 
0.222 
0.107 
0.156 
0.088 
0.075 
0.296 

Best Tm 

1:10.620 
1:10.650 
1:10.671 
1:10.855 
1:10.873 
1:10.932 
1:10.940 
1:11.006 
1:11.190 
1:11.267 
1:11.326 
1:11.366 
1:11.589 
1:11.648 
1:11.749 
1:11.760 
1:11.993 
1:12.068 
1:12.070 
1:12.144 
1:12.287 
1:12.406 
1:12.717 
1:12.939 
1:13.046 
1:13.202 
1:13.290 
1:13.365 
1:13.661 

In Lap 

7 
6 
6 
9 
8 
9 
5 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
6 
8 
7 
3 
5 
3 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
3 
3 
8 
7 
7 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/04/2017 22:33:33 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

1. Round 2 - 600 Laps 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:00:02 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

28/04/2017 18:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
28 
16 
19 
10 
15 
25 
24 
8 

13 
2 
1 

29 
7 

17 
23 
21 
6 

20 
5 

14 
12 
3 

27 
4 

26 
11 
18 
22 
9 

Class 
Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Name 
Batelco Racing 
CG Racing PRO 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
ZOOM Racing Team 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Lukoil Racing Team 
Team Emirates 
Beesa Racing 
Team Kamikaze 
CG Racing 1 
IUM Racing 
Redline Racing 1 
Ichiban Racing Team 
CG Racing 2 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 
Omantel Ozone 
Fly Emirates 
MINI Russia 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Crackerjack Racing 
Dubai Riders 
Alpha Team Qatar 
PAC GP 
Pirelli 
Ghost Racing Team 
Mach One 
Redline Racing 2 
CG Racing Angels 
Starlight 

Laps 
600 
600 
599 
598 
597 
596 
594 
592 
592 
592 
591 
590 
590 
590 
588 
587 
587 
586 
585 
585 
583 
580 
578 
578 
575 
573 
572 
570 
563 

Total Tm 
12:53:29.339 
12:54:00.989 
12:53:59.778 
12:54:27.214 
12:54:01.132 
12:53:53.598 
12:53:38.214 
12:53:29.590 
12:53:55.838 
12:54:07.930 
12:53:45.891 
12:53:40.111 
12:54:09.498 
12:54:10.160 
12:54:08.272 
12:53:32.027 
12:54:19.144 
12:54:07.674 
12:53:34.480 
12:53:34.876 
12:53:33.353 
12:54:31.479 
12:53:37.617 
12:54:04.040 
12:54:04.231 
12:54:04.504 
12:53:36.404 
12:54:16.385 
12:53:39.922 

Diff 

31.650 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
17 Laps 
20 Laps 
22 Laps 
22 Laps 
25 Laps 
27 Laps 
28 Laps 
30 Laps 
37 Laps 

Gap 

31.650 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
26.248 
12.092 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

29.387 
0.662 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

47.117 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
0.396 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
26.423 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:10.131 
1:10.268 
1:10.129 
1:10.345 
1:10.373 
1:09.867 
1:10.697 
1:10.442 
1:10.247 
1:10.563 
1:10.356 
1:11.038 
1:10.787 
1:10.903 
1:10.838 
1:11.054 
1:10.536 
1:10.615 
1:11.476 
1:11.092 
1:11.327 
1:11.467 
1:11.249 
1:11.363 
1:11.398 
1:11.303 
1:12.262 
1:11.226 
1:11.416 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART NO. 11 - 4 LAPS DEDUCTED FOR NOT COMPLYING WITH MANDATORY PIT STOPS 
KART NO. 9 - 3 LAPS DEDUCTED FOR STINT TIME INFRINGEMENT 
KART NO. 3 - 3 LAPS DEDUCTED FOR STINT TIME INFRINGEMENT 
KART NO. 8 - 1 LAP DEDUCTED FOR PIT TIME INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 29/04/2017 08:05:40 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

31.650 

Avg. Speed 

57.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.867 

Best Speed 

64.150 

Best Lap by 

25 - Lukoil Racing Team 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

1. Round 2 - 600 Laps 

Race 

Race (600 Laps) started at 19:00:08 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

28/04/2017 19:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
28 
16 
19 
10 
15 
25 
24 
8 

13 
2 
1 

29 
7 

17 
23 
21 
6 

20 
5 

14 
12 
3 

27 
4 

26 
11 
18 
22 
9 

Class 
Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Name 
Batelco Racing 
CG Racing PRO 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
ZOOM Racing Team 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Lukoil Racing Team 
Team Emirates 
Beesa Racing 
Team Kamikaze 
CG Racing 1 
IUM Racing 
Redline Racing 1 
Ichiban Racing Team 
CG Racing 2 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 
Omantel Ozone 
Fly Emirates 
MINI Russia 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Crackerjack Racing 
Dubai Riders 
Alpha Team Qatar 
PAC GP 
Pirelli 
Ghost Racing Team 
Mach One 
Redline Racing 2 
CG Racing Angels 
Starlight 

Laps 
600 
600 
599 
598 
597 
596 
594 
592 
592 
592 
591 
590 
590 
590 
588 
587 
587 
586 
585 
585 
583 
580 
578 
578 
575 
573 
572 
570 
563 

Total Tm 
12:53:29.339 
12:54:00.989 
12:53:59.778 
12:54:27.214 
12:54:01.132 
12:53:53.598 
12:53:38.214 
12:53:29.590 
12:53:55.838 
12:54:07.930 
12:53:45.891 
12:53:40.111 
12:54:09.498 
12:54:10.160 
12:54:08.272 
12:53:32.027 
12:54:19.144 
12:54:07.674 
12:53:34.480 
12:53:34.876 
12:53:33.353 
12:54:31.479 
12:53:37.617 
12:54:04.040 
12:54:04.231 
12:54:04.504 
12:53:36.404 
12:54:16.385 
12:53:39.922 

Diff 

31.650 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
17 Laps 
20 Laps 
22 Laps 
22 Laps 
25 Laps 
27 Laps 
28 Laps 
30 Laps 
37 Laps 

Gap 

31.650 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
26.248 
12.092 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

29.387 
0.662 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

47.117 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
0.396 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
26.423 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:10.131 
1:10.268 
1:10.129 
1:10.345 
1:10.373 
1:09.867 
1:10.697 
1:10.442 
1:10.247 
1:10.563 
1:10.356 
1:11.038 
1:10.787 
1:10.903 
1:10.838 
1:11.054 
1:10.536 
1:10.615 
1:11.476 
1:11.092 
1:11.327 
1:11.467 
1:11.249 
1:11.363 
1:11.398 
1:11.303 
1:12.262 
1:11.226 
1:11.416 

Sorted on Laps

KART NO. 22 - 1 LAP DEDUCTED FOR STINT TIME INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 29/04/2017 08:05:40 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

31.650 

Avg. Speed 

57.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.867 

Best Speed 

64.150 

Best Lap by 

25 - Lukoil Racing Team 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

1. Round 2 - 600 Laps 

Race 

Race (600 Laps) started at 19:00:08 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

28/04/2017 19:00 
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